
Year 1 Writing Overview 2023 – 2024 

 Autumn Term 1 Autumn Term 2 Spring Term 1 Spring Term 2 Summer Term 1 Summer Term 2 
 Toys over time Our School The Great Fire of London Our Country Beside the seaside 

Class reader Jarvis Choice- 100 Reading for pleasure Hans Christian Anderson Oliver Jeffers Steve Anthony Choice- 100 Reading for pleasure 

Week 1 

Monday 4th September Monday 30th October Monday 8th January Monday 26th February Monday 15th April Monday 3rd June (4 days) 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Goldilocks  Narrative- Oliver Jeffers Non-chronological report- 

Research snakes and facts 
Recount- Ferry Meadows 

trip 

Week 2 

Monday 11th September Monday 6th November Monday 15th January Monday 4th March Monday 22nd April Monday 10th June 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Goldilocks  Narrative- Oliver Jeffers Non-chronological report- 

Create a fact file 
Recount- Ferry Meadows 

trip 

Week 3 

Monday 18th September Monday 13th November Monday 22nd January Monday 11th March Monday 29th April Monday 17th June 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Goldilocks 

(ASSESSED- character 
description) 

Instruction writing- plants Non-chronological report- 
Create a fact file 

Recount- Ferry Meadows 
trip 

(ASSESSED- recount) 

Week 4 

Monday 25th September Monday 20th November Monday 29th January Monday 18th March Monday 6th May (4 days) Monday 24th June 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Mrs 

Armitage 
Instruction writing- plants 

Diary Entry- LRRH 

Fiction Narrative- The Tiger 
who came to tea 

Week 5 

Monday 2nd October Monday 27th November Monday 5th February Monday 25th March (4 days) Monday 13th May Monday 1st July 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Mrs 

Armitage 
Instruction writing- plants 
(ASSESSED- instructions) 

Diary Entry- LRRH Fiction Narrative- The Tiger 
who came to tea 

Week 6 

Monday 9th October Monday 4th December Monday 12th February  Monday 20th May Monday 8th July 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- Mrs 

Armitage 
(ASSESSED- descriptive) 

Diary Entry- LRRH 
(ASSESSED- diary) 

Fiction Narrative- The Tiger 
who came to tea 

(ASSESSED- rewrite of 
narrative) 

Week 7 

Monday 16th October Monday 11th December   Monday 15th July 

Phonics focus Phonics focus 
Fiction Narrative- The Tiger 

who came to tea 

Week 8 

 Monday 18th December (3 days)  

Phonics focus 

Week 9 
 

 

 
 
 


